

50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pillars					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 44					
2.36 k.m. @ Rs 2666.19/k.m. Rs					6292/-
③ Cleaning & grubbing road land					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 44					
0.71 Ha. @ Rs 51137.38/Ha Rs					36308/-
④ Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 44					
1122.56 m ³ @ Rs. 189.95/m ³ Rs					213,230/-
⑤ Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 44					
5112.45 m ³ @ Rs 191.64/m ³ Rs					9,79,750/-
⑥ Construction of embankment - lead upto 100 m					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 44					
2619.30 m ³ @ Rs. 153.52/m ³ Rs					4,02,115/-
⑦ Excavation for road way in Soil					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 45					
65.49 m ³ @ Rs 75.50/m ³ Rs					4944/-
⑧ Construction of granular Sub base - Gz. I					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 45					
1360.59 m ³ @ Rs 2604.10/m ³ Rs					33,86,864/-
					20,58,420/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting Shmo aggregate					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 45					
641.51 m ³ @ Rs. 3208.71/m ³ Rs.					20,58,420=
⑩ Providing & applying Primer					
Coat White emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 45					
5514.47 m ² @ Rs. 42.96/m ² Rs.					2,36,902=
⑪ Providing & applying Tack					
Coat White emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 45					
5514.47 m ² @ Rs. 14.91/m ² Rs.					80,015=
⑫ Providing mix seal					
Surfacing					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 45					
5514.47 m ² @ Rs. 203.87/m ² Rs.					11,24,235=
⑬ Construction of 42.2cm forced f.c.c Pavement					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 45					
547.06 m ³ @ Rs. 6550.78/m ³ Rs.					35,83,670=
⑭ R.C.C. 415 gr. 4m. Stone					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 46					
3 kts. @ Rs. 2313.5 each Rs.					6939=
⑮ 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. Vol to T.M.B. P. 46					
9 kts. @ Rs. 617.10 each Rs.					5554=
⑯ R.C.C. 415 gr. boundary					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
24 nos. @ Rs. 518.35 each					Rs. 12440.20
(17) Painting two coats					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
66.96 m ² @ Rs. 99.42/m ²					Rs. 6657.20
(18) Providing & applying					
two coats of white based					
Cement Paint					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
180.80 m ² @ Rs. 92.32/m ²					Rs. 16691.20
(19) Road marking with hot					
applying thermoplastic					
Compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
472.60 m ² @ Rs. 721.91/m ²					Rs. 340742.20
(20) Laying brick Soling layer					
on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 46					
678.60 m ² @ Rs. 477.06/m ²					Rs. 3,23,447.20
(21) Providing & fixing M.M. GSY					
reinforcing board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
3 nos. @ Rs. 12602.70 each					Rs. 37808.10
(22) Providing & fixing of					
maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. @ Rs. 1260 2.70 each Rs. 252052					
(23) 600 mm. square tile triangle					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 34 45.80 each Rs. 551332					
(24) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4023.69 each Rs. 80472					
(25) 900 mm. Side octagon					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 7786.66 each Rs. 155732					
(26) Providing & laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. Pipe WP3					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
37.50 m. @ Rs. 836.75/m Rs. 313782					
(27) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
146 Nos. @ Rs. 822.39 each Rs. 1,20,0692					
(28) E/W etc excavation for structure					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 47					
130.38 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³ Rs. 351142					
(29) Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 48					
10.89 m ³ @ Rs. 438.87/m ³ Rs. 47792					
(30) Brick flat soling in foundation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
109.21 m ² @ Rs. 291.74/m ²					Rs. 31861.2
(31) Providing P.C.C. in					
Open foundation					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
23.83 m ³ @ Rs. 543.08/m ³					Rs. 12899.42
(32) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
85.94 m ³ @ Rs. 5529.59/m ³					Rs. 475,213.2
(33) Providing & laying 1000					
mm. dia R.C.C. Pipe in					
for Culvert					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
30.00 m. @ Rs. 3960.85/m					Rs. 1,18,826.2
(34) Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
116.61 m ² @ Rs. 169.72/m ²					Rs. 19791.2
(35) Providing 1.50 mm. Cement					
flooring					
Qty. Vido T. m. B. P. 48					
43.24 m ² @ Rs. 56.91/m ²					Rs. 2456.2
			Total		Rs. 1,39,473.42
Add 1% labour cess (4)					Rs. 1,39,473.2
Add 12% GST			(4)		Rs. 16,736.852
Add S. fee			(4)		Rs. 1,91,599.2
C.O.			Total		Rs. 1,59,521.312

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 56

[illegible]